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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 9 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
23/04/2023 - 12:44 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 38.39 235
2. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 44.90 147
3. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 45.41 142
4. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 45.78 138
5. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 47.57 123
6. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 47.85 121
7. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 48.69 115
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 49.00 113
9. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 49.35 110

10. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 49.54 109
11. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 49.91 107
12. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 50.32 104
13. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 52.27 93
14. NIKOLIC, Vuk 13 Sveti Nikola 52.37 92
15. MIRKOVIC, Vuk 13 Pirat 52.63 91
16. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 54.87 80
17. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 56.93 72
18. COFFKA, Lev 13 Crnica 57.49 70
19. JEVTIC, Sava 13 Crnica 58.39 66
20. KOSTIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:00.44 60
21. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 1:01.48 57
22. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:01.79 56
23. STOJICIC, Konstantin 13 Sveti Nikola 1:05.45 47
24. MAKSIC, Mateja 13 Napredak 1:12.01 35

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 37.28 257
2. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 38.81 228
3. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 40.01 208
4. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 40.30 203
5. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 41.36 188
6. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 41.85 181
7. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 42.50 173
8. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 42.65 171
9. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 42.79 170

10. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 43.14 166
11. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 43.53 161
12. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 46.04 136
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 46.52 132
14. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 46.89 129
15. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 47.42 125
16. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 48.88 114
17. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 48.98 113
18. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 49.34 110
19. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 49.37 110
20. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 52.23 93
21. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 54.11 84
22. SUKILOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:01.89 56

DSQ MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 38.83
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Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 32.80 377
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 33.79 345
3. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 34.09 336
4. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.17 334
5. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 34.82 315
6. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 36.29 278
7. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 39.21 221
8. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 39.71 212
9. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 40.23 204

10. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 40.30 203
11. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 41.84 181
12. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 45.59 140
13. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 51.72 96
14. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 52.78 90

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 30.04 491
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 30.28 480
3. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 31.13 441
4. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 31.41 430
5. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 31.80 414
6. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 32.91 373
7. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 35.43 299
8. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 36.79 267
9. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 37.50 252

10. SIMIC, Milos 08 Rasina 43.05 167
11. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 Olimpija Bor 44.51 151

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.23 533
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 30.16 485
3. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.31 478
4. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 33.66 349
5. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 34.16 334
6. MARIJANOVIĆ, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.73 248
7. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 37.91 244
8. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 39.47 216
9. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 42.27 176

Otvoreno

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.23 533
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 29.48 520
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 30.04 491
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 30.16 485
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 30.28 480
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.31 478
7. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 31.13 441
8. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 31.41 430
9. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 31.80 414

10. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 32.80 377
11. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 32.91 373
12. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 33.66 349
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 33.79 345
14. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 34.09 336
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15. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 34.13 335
16. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 34.16 334
17. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.17 334
18. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 34.82 315
19. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 35.43 299
20. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 36.29 278
21. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 36.79 267
22. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 37.28 257
23. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 37.50 252
24. MARIJANOVIĆ, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.73 248
25. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 37.91 244
26. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 38.39 235
27. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 38.81 228
28. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 39.21 221
29. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 39.47 216
30. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 39.71 212
31. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 40.01 208
32. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 40.23 204
33. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 40.30 203

JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 40.30 203
35. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 41.36 188
36. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 41.84 181
37. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 41.85 181
38. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 42.27 176
39. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 42.50 173
40. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 42.65 171
41. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 42.79 170
42. SIMIC, Milos 08 Rasina 43.05 167
43. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 43.14 166
44. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 43.53 161
45. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 Olimpija Bor 44.51 151
46. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 44.90 147
47. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 45.41 142
48. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 45.59 140
49. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 45.78 138
50. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 46.04 136
51. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 46.52 132
52. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 46.89 129
53. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 47.42 125
54. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 47.57 123
55. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 47.85 121
56. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 48.69 115
57. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 48.88 114
58. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 48.98 113
59. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 49.00 113
60. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 49.34 110
61. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 49.35 110
62. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 49.37 110
63. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 49.54 109
64. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 49.91 107
65. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 50.32 104
66. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 51.72 96
67. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 52.23 93
68. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 52.27 93
69. NIKOLIC, Vuk 13 Sveti Nikola 52.37 92
70. MIRKOVIC, Vuk 13 Pirat 52.63 91
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71. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 52.78 90
72. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 54.11 84
73. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 54.87 80
74. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 56.93 72
75. COFFKA, Lev 13 Crnica 57.49 70
76. JEVTIC, Sava 13 Crnica 58.39 66
77. KOSTIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:00.44 60
78. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 1:01.48 57
79. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 1:01.79 56
80. SUKILOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:01.89 56
81. STOJICIC, Konstantin 13 Sveti Nikola 1:05.45 47
82. MAKSIC, Mateja 13 Napredak 1:12.01 35

DSQ MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 38.83


